
Paper Timing:    8:30 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.

Date/Day Pre. Nur. Nur. Prep One 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

18-02-2021 (Thur.) * * * Maths (W+O) * Science * Maths * Maths *
19-02-2021 (Fri.) * * * * Science * Science * Maths * Science

20-02-2021 (Sat.) * * * Urdu-A+B (W) * S.St. * S.St. * English (A+B) *
22-02-2021 (Mon.) * * * * Urdu (A+B) * Urdu (A+B) * Urdu (A+B) * Geo. + History

Date  Sheet  Annual  Examinations  2020~21   (From Pre-Nur. To 8th)

* * * * * * *
23-02-2021 (Tue.) * * * Eng.-A+B (W) * Urdu (A+B) * Urdu (A+B) * Urdu (A+B) *
24-02-2021 (Wed.) * * S.St.

 (W + O) * S.St. * S.St. * Science * Urdu

25-02-2021 (Thur.) I.St (O) I.St (O) Science (W+O) S.St (W) * Eng. (A+B) * Eng. (A+B) * Science *
26-02-2021 (Fri.) Math (W+O) Math (W+O) I.St. (O) * Eng. (A+B) * Eng. (A+B) * English (A+B) * Maths

27-02-2021 (Sat.) G.Know. (O) Eng.(W+R) Urdu (W+R) Sci (W) * Maths * Science * I.St. *
01-03-2021 (Mon.) Eng.(W+R) G.Know. (O)

G.Know. + Poems 
(U+E) * Maths * Maths * Geo. + History * English

02-03-2021 (Tue.)  Poems (U+E) Urdu(W+R) Eng.(W+R) I.St (O) * I.St. * I.St. * Geo. + History *
03-03-2021 (Wed.) Urdu(W+R)

Poems
(U+E)

Math
(W + O)

Poems (U+E) I.St. * I.St. * I.St. * I.St.

W O R U E *

نوٹ      

نوت     

W=Written                         O=Oral                          R=Reading                       U=Urdu                         E=English                         =No Paper

نوٹ:      
*

PRINCIPAL


